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HR 3120
To require the Secretary of Energy to establish an energy efficiency materials pilot program, and for other
purposes.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Jun 5, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.  (Jun 6, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/3120 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (23 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jun 5, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jun 24, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Mucarsel-Powell, Debbie [D-FL-26] D · FL Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Aug 27, 2019

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Nov 29, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Dec 16, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jan 15, 2020

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Feb 12, 2020
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Jun 6, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 520 Related bill Aug 16, 2019: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 174.

Summary  (as of Jun 5, 2019) 

This bill requires the Department of Energy to establish a pilot program to award grants to nonprofit organizations for

energy-efficiency materials to install in nonprofit buildings.

Actions Timeline

Jun 6, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.
Jun 5, 2019: Introduced in House
Jun 5, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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